
Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

SMONO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

SSP300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

STK1000 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

24 
36 
44 
66 
76 
98 

115 
144 
179 
210 
211 
224 
454 

18 
140 
168 
169 
170 
179 
188 
199 
371 

7 
8 

16 
23 
41 
47 
74 
83 

411 
553 

6 
14 
33 

Name 

Marko JERMAN 
Vaclav BITTMAN 
Stanislav POLAK 
Jiri BROZ 
Richard BALCAR 
Karel HANIKA 
Milos CIHAK 
Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER 
Marek HARTL 
David OUREDNICEK 
Tomas ZAJIC 
Peter DUCHYNA 
Marek CERVENY 

Libor KAMENICKY 
Martin HOLANEC 
Pavel MACHACEK 
Petr NAJMAN 
Marek NEMECEK 
David REZAC 
Jakl VACLAV 
Tomas CERVENY 
Ladislav VOJTKO 

Manuel ROCCA 
Marketa STRNADOVA 
Maxim REPAK 
Filip FEIGL 
Jiri NESPESNY 
Radek LAMICH 
Leon LAMBING 
Jan STREDA 
Marek SPOK 
Petr SVOBODA 

Michal PRASEK 
Mate LACZKO 
Marek SZKOPEK 

Nat. 

SLO 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
HUN 
POL 

FMN 

AMZS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 

Team 

AF Motors Ducati Torun Rac
BRC Subrt Racing 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
Montaze Broz Racing Team 
BMW Czech 
Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad 
BMW Czech 
RATEZI - Racing Team Ziege
Dafitmotoracing 
Dafitmotoracing 
Dafitmotoracing 
Peter Duchyna 
Wepol Racing 

H. L. M. Racing Team 
MK Technology 
Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing
North Czech Riders 
Motoprosek 
Motoprosek Racing 
Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing
AL3 Racing 
MK Racing 

Manuel Rocca 
Region Racing Team 
Halbich Motorsport 
GENIUS Racing Team 
Motoclub Balaz 
LAMI Racing Team 
Motorrad Mayer 

Pitland.CZ 
Wepol Racing 

Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing 
HRE Racing 
Wojcik Racing Team 

Bike 

Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 

Mali Ahra
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
HKR-MKT

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Tyre 

Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 

Br 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 

Du 
Br 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du/Br
Pi 
Br/Pi 
Br 

Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi/Du
Du 
Du/Pi
Pi 
Pi 

Du 
Du 
Du 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SMONO 
SMONO 
SMONO 
SMONO 
SMONO 
SMONO 
SMONO 
SMONO 
SMONO 

SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 
SSP300 

STK1000
STK1000
STK1000

Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 
4 
5 
6 

STK600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
55 
65 

321 

10 
18 
22 
32 
33 
38 
51 
53 
54 
58 
69 
83 
96 
98 

261 
696 

Name 
Michal FILLA 
Tomas SVITOK 
David BOZIC 

Jiri MRKYVKA 
Balint GYOR 
Jan NOVOTNY 
Patrik STACHURA 
Tomas SUBRT 
Zdenek ORT 
Michal SAVINKOV 
Seriden MORAIS 
Turgut DURUKAN 
Richard CAP 
Kevin RANNER 
Michal CHALUPA 
Silvio FIORE 
Michal RONEC 
Jaromir CHLUP 
Pierre COPPA 

Nat. 
CZE 
SVK 
SLO 

CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SUI 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

FMN 
ACCR 
SMF 
AMZS 

ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
AMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Team 
BMW Sikora Motosport 
SK Energy Maco RT 
Spark Racing Team 

Fritze Tuning R6 Cup 
Fritze Tuning R6 Cup 
ORT Racing Team 
AMK Terlicko 
BRC Subrt Racing 
ORT Racing Team 
ORT Racing Team 
Wepol Racing 
Fritze Tuning R6 Cup 
Cap Trans 
KR69 - Team Gesslpower 
Czech Road Racing Team 
Fritze Tuning R6 Cup 
Motoclub Balaz 
Dafitmotoracing 
Motor Village 69 Racing 

Bike 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 

Tyre 
Pi 
Du 
Du 

Br 
Br 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Br 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Br 
Du 
Du 
Pi 

Class 
STK1000
STK1000
STK1000

STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 
STK600 

Laps Best Tm Diff In Lap 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCRLaps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 20:31.047 1:50.754 25

2 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI Manuel Rocca Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 20:41.681 10.634 1:51.271 20

3 23 Filip FEIGL CZE ACCR GENIUS Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 21:06.745 35.698 1:53.551 16

4 47 Radek LAMICH CZE ACCR LAMI Racing Team Yamaha Pi/DuSSP300 ACCR 11 21:20.136 49.089 1:55.077 13

5 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 ACCR 11 21:37.706 1:06.659 1:54.080 11

6 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 22:18.594 1:47.547 2:00.042 10

Not Classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNF 553 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Wepol Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 0.000 DNF 0

DNF 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Motoclub Balaz Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 0.000 DNF 0

DNF 411 Marek SPOK CZE ACCR Pitland.CZ Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 0.000 DNF 0

DNS 83 Jan STREDA CZE ACCR Kawasaki Du/P SSP300 ACCR 0.000 DNS 0

Printed: 2019.09.28 14:24 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

SSP300 EC/ SSP300 AAIMC Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCRLaps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 16 Maxim REPAK SVK SMF Halbich Motorsport Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 20:24.118 1:50.275 25

2 7 Manuel ROCCA ITA FMI Manuel Rocca Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 20:33.986 9.868 1:51.005 20

3 41 Jiri NESPESNY CZE SMF Motoclub Balaz Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 20:52.430 28.312 1:52.041 16

4 74 Leon LAMBING AUT AMF Motorrad Mayer Kawasaki Du SSP300 ACCR 11 20:54.659 30.541 1:52.762 13

5 23 Filip FEIGL CZE ACCR GENIUS Racing Team Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 20:54.709 30.591 1:53.136 11

6 553 Petr SVOBODA CZE ACCR Wepol Racing Yamaha Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 21:11.281 47.163 1:49.817 10

7 47 Radek LAMICH CZE ACCR LAMI Racing Team Yamaha Pi/DuSSP300 ACCR 11 21:19.281 55.163 1:54.427 9

8 411 Marek SPOK CZE ACCR Pitland.CZ Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 11 21:54.361 1:30.243 1:56.623 8

9 8 Marketa STRNADOVA CZE ACCR Region Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 ACCR 10 20:26.056 1 Lap 2:00.829 7

10 83 Jan STREDA CZE ACCR Kawasaki Du/P SSP300 ACCR 10 22:37.202 1 Lap 2:11.958 6
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

STK600 Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 12 20:33.554 1:41.856 25

2 83 Michal CHALUPA CZE ACCR Czech Road Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 12 20:40.145 1:42.056 20

3 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 20:43.273 1:42.436 16

4 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team Gesslpower Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 20:48.492 1:43.107 13

5 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balaz Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:10.594 1:44.094 11

6 96 Silvio FIORE SUI AMF Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 12 21:12.915 1:44.274 10

7 58 Richard CAP CZE ACCR Cap Trans Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:14.784 1:44.382 9

8 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 12 21:16.058 1:43.670 8

9 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:26.587 1:44.963 7

10 38 Zdenek ORT CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:27.158 1:44.911 6

11 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:37.008 1:46.218 5

12 696 Pierre COPPA CZE ACCR Motor Village 69 Racing Triumph Pi STK600 ACCR 12 21:41.875 1:47.034 4

13 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 12 21:51.868 1:46.295 3

14 22 Jan NOVOTNY CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 11 20:12.513 1:48.351 2

15 54 Turgut DURUKAN TUR AMF Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 11 20:54.931 1:50.112 1

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNS 53 Seriden MORAIS CZE ACCR Wepol Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 0.000 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

STK600 Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 10 Jiri MRKYVKA CZE ACCR Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 12 20:28.255 1:40.850 25

2 83 Michal CHALUPA CZE ACCR Czech Road Racing Team Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 12 20:34.838 1:41.722 20

3 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 20:43.336 1:42.548 16

4 69 Kevin RANNER AUT AMF KR69 - Team Gesslpower Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 20:50.615 1:43.012 13

5 96 Silvio FIORE SUI AMF Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 12 21:00.258 1:43.604 11

6 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 12 21:00.346 1:43.352 10

7 98 Michal RONEC SVK SMF Motoclub Balaz Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:09.257 1:43.471 9

8 51 Michal SAVINKOV CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:11.908 1:43.577 8

9 58 Richard CAP CZE ACCR Cap Trans Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:12.376 1:43.796 7

CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:16.108 1:44.346 6

CZE ACCR Motor Village 69 Racing Triumph Pi STK600 ACCR 12 21:16.340 1:44.929 5

CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 ACCR 12 21:26.839 1:45.113 4

TUR AMF Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 12 21:35.690 1:45.663 3

10 38 Zdenek ORT

11 696 Pierre COPPA 
12 32 Patrik STACHURA 
13 54 Turgut DURUKAN 
14 22 Jan NOVOTNY CZE ACCR ORT Racing Team Yamaha Du STK600 ACCR 11 20:10.781 1:48.511 2

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 18 Balint GYOR HUN MAMS Fritze Tuning R6 Cup Yamaha Br STK600 ACCR 2 4:18.903 1:58.766 0

DNF 53 Seriden MORAIS CZE ACCR Wepol Racing Yamaha Pi STK600 ACCR 0.000 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

STK1000 Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCRLaps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 ACCR 12 19:39.408 1:36.684 25
2 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Du STK1000 ACCR 12 19:47.858 8.450 1:37.866 20
3 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 ACCR 12 19:48.267 8.859 1:38.066 16
4 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 12 20:03.275 23.867 1:38.784 13
5 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 12 20:16.733 37.325 1:39.943 11
6 321 David BOZIC SLO AMZS Spark Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 12 20:43.721 1:04.313 1:42.335 10
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

STK1000 Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCRLaps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 ACCR 12 19:35.317 1:36.765 25

2 14 Mate LACZKO HUN MAMS HRE Racing Suzuki Du STK1000 ACCR 12 19:44.048 8.731 1:37.960 20

3 33 Marek SZKOPEK POL PZM Wojcik Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 12 19:44.159 8.842 1:37.705 16

4 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac-Fejta Moto Racing BMW Du STK1000 ACCR 12 20:13.961 38.644 1:39.895 13

5 65 Tomas SVITOK SVK SMF SK Energy Maco RT Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 12 20:14.888 39.571 1:39.295 11

6 321 David BOZIC SLO AMZS Spark Racing Team Yamaha Du STK1000 ACCR 12 20:37.244 1:01.927 1:41.855 10
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

SBK Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCRLaps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK ACCR 13 21:07.682 1:36.256 25

2 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK ACCR 13 21:35.522 27.840 1:37.549 20

3 454 Marek CERVENY CZE ACCR Wepol Racing BMW Pi SBK ACCR 13 21:36.299 28.617 1:37.869 16

4 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK ACCR 13 21:41.920 34.238 1:39.010 13

5 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 13 21:41.971 34.289 1:38.970 11

6 66 Jiri BROZ CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK ACCR 13 21:43.694 36.012 1:38.938 10

7 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK ACCR 13 21:44.880 37.198 1:38.206 9

8 211 Tomas ZAJIC CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 13 22:02.522 54.840 1:39.622 8

9 179 Marek HARTL CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing BMW Du SBK ACCR 13 22:03.174 55.492 1:39.627 7

10 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 13 22:14.809 1:07.127 1:41.158 6

11 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW SBK ACCR 13 22:15.568 1:07.886 1:40.961 5

12 44 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK ACCR 13 22:21.024 1:13.342 1:41.682 4

13 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna Ducati Pi SBK ACCR 13 22:43.046 1:35.364 1:42.929 3
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

SBK Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCRLaps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Fany Gastro BMW Motorrad bBMW Br SBK ACCR 8 12:54.091 1:35.417 25

2 454 Marek CERVENY CZE ACCR Wepol Racing BMW Pi SBK ACCR 8 13:13.492 19.401 1:37.736 20

3 24 Marko JERMAN SLO AMZS AF Motors Ducati Torun Raci Ducati Du SBK ACCR 8 13:17.546 23.455 1:37.960 16

4 144 Gerold Jun. GESSLBAUER AUT AMF RATEZI - Racing Team ZiegeYamaha Pi SBK ACCR 8 13:22.241 28.150 1:37.248 13

5 115 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW Pi SBK ACCR 8 13:23.619 29.528 1:38.481 11

6 36 Vaclav BITTMAN CZE ACCR BRC Subrt Racing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 8 13:23.971 29.880 1:39.270 10

7 66 Jiri BROZ CZE ACCR Montaze Broz Racing Team Ducati Pi SBK ACCR 8 13:24.776 30.685 1:39.245 9

8 179 Marek HARTL CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing BMW Du SBK ACCR 8 13:29.995 35.904 1:39.250 8

9 211 Tomas ZAJIC CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 8 13:31.260 37.169 1:39.538 7

10 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK ACCR 8 13:41.408 47.317 1:40.691 6

11 44 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 MOTORSPORT Yamaha Pi SBK ACCR 8 13:43.796 49.705 1:40.982 5

12 76 Richard BALCAR CZE ACCR BMW Czech BMW SBK ACCR 8 13:43.820 49.729 1:41.237 4

13 224 Peter DUCHYNA SVK SMF Peter Duchyna Ducati Pi SBK ACCR 8 13:50.456 56.365 1:42.074 3

The race was restarted.
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

Supermono EC Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCR Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 169 Petr NAJMAN CZE ACCR North Czech Riders Honda Du SMONO ACCR 10 18:50.656 30.481 1:51.064 25
2 170 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO ACCR 10 19:24.945 1:04.770 1:54.764 20
3 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO ACCR 10 19:26.151 1:05.976 1:53.101 16
4 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO ACCR 10 19:28.446 1:08.271 1:55.094 13
5 199 Tomas CERVENY CZE ACCR AL3 Racing KTM Br/Pi SMONO ACCR 10 19:45.351 1:25.176 1:56.040 11
6 179 David REZAC CZE ACCR Motoprosek Racing Yamaha Du/Br SMONO ACCR 10 19:46.258 1:26.083 1:56.360 10
7 140 Martin HOLANEC CZE ACCR MK Technology KTM Br SMONO ACCR 9 18:28.190 1 Lap 2:00.177 9
8 188 Jakl VACLAV CZE ACCR Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing KTM Pi SMONO ACCR 9 18:28.258 1 Lap 2:00.729 8
9 168 Pavel MACHACEK CZE ACCR Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing KTM Du SMONO ACCR 9 19:21.546 1 Lap 2:07.435 7
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

Supermono EC Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCR Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO ACCR 11 21:42.135 1:53.558 25
2 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO ACCR 11 21:47.415 1:54.063 20

Not Classified (75% = 8 Laps)
DNF 140 Martin HOLANEC CZE ACCR MK Technology KTM Br SMONO ACCR 5 11:39.490 2:03.680 0
DNS 168 Pavel MACHACEK CZE ACCR Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing KTM Du SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 169 Petr NAJMAN CZE ACCR North Czech Riders Honda Du SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 170 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 179 David REZAC CZE ACCR Motoprosek Racing Yamaha Du/Br SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 188 Jakl VACLAV CZE ACCR Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing KTM Pi SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 199 Tomas CERVENY CZE ACCR AL3 Racing KTM Br/Pi SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 6 (Most, CZE) 27.09-29.09.2019

Supermono EC Most (4212 m)

ACCR

Race 3
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class ACCR Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 18 Libor KAMENICKY CZE ACCR H. L. M. Racing Team Mali Ahra Du SMONO ACCR 10 19:11.659 1:53.334 25
2 371 Ladislav VOJTKO CZE ACCR MK Racing HKR-MKT Br SMONO ACCR 10 19:12.020 1:53.220 20
3 140 Martin HOLANEC CZE ACCR MK Technology KTM Br SMONO ACCR 9 18:26.853 2:00.426 16

Not Classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNS 179 David REZAC CZE ACCR Motoprosek Racing Yamaha Du/Br SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 169 Petr NAJMAN CZE ACCR North Czech Riders Honda Du SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 199 Tomas CERVENY CZE ACCR AL3 Racing KTM Br/Pi SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 170 Marek NEMECEK CZE ACCR Motoprosek KTM Pi SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 188 Jakl VACLAV CZE ACCR Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing KTM Pi SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
DNS 168 Pavel MACHACEK CZE ACCR Motoklub Vecnajizda Racing KTM Du SMONO ACCR 0.000 0
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